NEXTOUS
Stop #

195
@ 45
@ 46

56
@ 57
58
59
205
60
206

@53

51

@ 55
62
64
65
143
162
77
68
154
70
138
72
201
74
184

O 75
76
200
43
43

January 20 through June 21,2024 MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY

Harwich to Provincetown

Theophilus F Smith Rd - Cinema
Star Market - Harwich

Route 28 Harwich Port
Harwich Community Center O
Stop & Shop - Harwich O
Lighthouse Charter School
Snow Rd/Underpass Rd O
Serenity Housing

Brewster Council on Aging O
Brewster Woods Housing O
Skaket Corners

Land Ho

Stop & Shop - Orleans O
Eastham Town Hall

Salt Pond Visitor Center O
Four Points - Sheraton
Bracket Rd @ Rte. 6

Maurice's Market

Marconi Beach

Blackfish Variety

Wellfleet Dunkin Donuts
Wellfleet Center

Cobb Library - Truro
Whitmanville Rd @ Rte. 6
Truro Vineyards

Highland Rd @ Rte. 6 O

Sea Gull Motel

MacMillan Pier O

Stop & Shop - Provincetown
Cumberland Farms - Provincetown
Patriot Square - Weekday
Patriot Square - Weekend

STARTING MAY 26™"

SUNDAY ONLY
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7:32
7:37
7:47

7:57
8:02
8:07
8:09
8:27
8:30
8:34
8:40
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8:47
8:49
8:52
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8:56
9:02
9:14
9:18
9:20
9:22
9:31
9:42
9:44
9:45

FLEX On Request:
To schedule a pick-up from one of the
following On Request locations, please
call Cape Cod RTA Customer Service at
800.352.7155.

« Willy’s Gym - Eastham

« Eastham Council of Aging

« Nauset High School

« Orleans District Courthouse

- Wellfleet Cumberland Farms

- Wellfleet Outer Cape Health

« Truro Community Center

« Cape View Motel

+ Long Nook Road & Route 6

« Brownies Cabins & Route 6

Flag Us Down not in effect between
Eastham Town Line and Shank Painter Road
(Provincetown).

Deviations in Provincetown are limited to
the following location: Outer Cape Health

« FLEX deviates off its route up to 3/4
mile by reservation. There are two (2)
deviations per trip. Reservations for
off-route stops must be made at least
two hours before scheduled pick-up by
calling Cape Cod RTA Customer Service
at 800.352.7155.

No service at this time

% No service at these times on
Saturdays or school vacations

Sunday only, starting May 26™

LEGEND

@O0D %

Bus Shelter
Connections
H20 Connection

Cﬂ

capecodrta.org



NEXTOUS
Stop #
195
200
76
O 75
184
74
201
73
138
70
154
68
77
163
66
65
64
62

@ 55
@ 51
@ 53

60
206
205

59

58

@ 57

56

@ 46
@ 45
43
43

January 20 through June 21,2024 MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY

Provincetown to Harwich
Theophilus F Smith Road - Cinema

Cumberland Farms - Provincetown 5:50

Stop & Shop - Provincetown
MacMillan Pier O

Sea Gull Motel

Highland Rd @ Rte.6 O
Truro Vineyards

Great Hollow Rd.@ Rte. 6
Cobb Library - Truro
Wellfleet Center

Wellfleet Dunkin Donuts
Blackfish Variety

Marconi Beach

Gill Rd. (Wellfleet Cinema)
Seamans Bank @ Rte. 6
Four Points - Sheraton

Salt Pond Visitor Center O
Eastham Superette

Stop & Shop - Orleans O
CVS Main St - Orleans
Skaket Corners

Brewster Council on Aging O
Brewster Woods Housing O
Serenity Housing

Snow Rd/Underpass Rd O
Lighthouse Charter School
Stop & Shop - HarwichO
Harwich Community Center O
Rte. 28 Harwich Port

Star Market - Harwich
Patriot Square - Weekday
Patriot Square - Weekend

STARTING MAY 26™"

SUNDAY ONLY

5:51
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10:00 12:00
10:01 12:01
10:06 12:06
10:14 12:14
10:23 12:23
10:24 12:24
10:27 12:27
10:31 12:31
10:40 12:40
10:43 12:43
10:47 12:47
10:49 12:49
10:51 12:51
10:54 12:54
10:55 12:55
9:57 10:57 12:57
9:59 10:59 12:59
10:10 11:10 1:10
10:13 11:13 1:13
10:16 11:16 1:16
10:25 11:25 1:25
10:27 11:27 1:27
10:28 11:28 1:28
10:30 11:30 1:30
10:37 11:37 1:37
10:45 11:45 1:45
10:49 11:49 1:49
10:52 11:52 1:52
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2:23
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2:31
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2:43
2:47
2:49
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2:54
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2:57
2:59
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3:13
3:16
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3:30
3:37
3:45
3:49
3:52
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3:00
3:01
3:06
3:14
3:23
3:24
3:27
3:31
3:40
3:43
3:47
3:49
3:51
3:54
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3:57
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4:13
4:16
4:25
4:27
4:28
4:30
4:37
4:45
4:49
4:52
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5:15
5:16
5:21
5:29
5:38
5:39
5:42
5:46
5:55
5:58
6:02
6:04
6:06
6:09
6:10
6:12
6:14
6:25
6:28
6:31
6:40
6:42
6:43
6:45
6:52
7:00
7:04
7:07
NS
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7:00
7:01
7:06
7:14
7:23
7:24
7:27
7:31
7:40
7:43
7:47
7:49
7:51
7:54
7:55
7:57
7:59
8:10
8:13
8:16
8:25
8:27
8:28
8:30
8:37
8:45
8:49
8:52
NS
NS

STARTING MAY 24™
SEVEN (7) DAYS

- 110:02 --
11:00
11:01
11:06
11:14
11:23
11:24
11:27
11:31
11:40
11:43
11:47
11:49
11:51
11:54
11:55
11:57
11:59
12:10

10:25
10:25

FLEX On Request:
To schedule a pick-up from one of the
following On Request locations, please
call Cape Cod RTA Customer Service at
800.352.7155.

+ Willy’s Gym - Eastham

« Eastham Council of Aging

« Nauset High School

« Orleans District Courthouse

- Wellfleet Cumberland Farms

- Wellfleet Outer Cape Health

« Truro Community Center

« Cape View Motel

+ Long Nook Road & Route 6

« Brownies Cabins & Route 6

Flag Us Down not in effect between
Eastham Town Line and Shank Painter Road
(Provincetown).

Deviations in Provincetown are limited to
the following location: Outer Cape Health

« FLEX deviates off its route up to 3/4
mile by reservation. There are two (2)
deviations per trip. Reservations for
off-route stops must be made at least
two hours before scheduled pick-up by
calling Cape Cod RTA Customer Service
at 800.352.7155.

No service at this time

% No service at these times on
Saturdays or school vacations

Sunday only, starting May 26™
Bus Shelter
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